Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
6:16.09
6:18.23
6:25.27
6:33.26
6:34.21
6:34.81
6:37.88
6:38.81
6:41.76
6:49.56
7:00.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
6:16.09
6:18.23
6:37.88
6:25.27
6:33.26
6:38.81
6:34.21
6:34.81
6:49.56
6:41.76
7:00.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

326
320
303
285
283
282
275
273
267
252
233

WA Pts

326
320
275
303
285
273
283
282
252
267
233

Round

Round

F
F

Date

07/12/19
30/11/19
20/07/19
13/07/19
15/12/18
01/12/18
06/10/19
21/06/19
27/01/18
24/03/18

02/12/17

Date

07/12/19
30/11/19
06/10/19
20/07/19
13/07/19
21/06/19
15/12/18
01/12/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
02/12/17

Meet

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open
Carn Brea & Helston 9th Invitational Meet

Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019
DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET

Carn Brea & Helston 8th Winter Invitational

Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Launceston Club Championships 2019

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Meet

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open
Carn Brea & Helston 9th Invitational Meet

CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019
DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Carn Brea & Helston 8th Winter Invitational

Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Penzance
Plymouth
Plymouth
Penzance LC
Plymouth
Bodmin
Launceston
Penzance
Plymouth

Penzance

Venue

Plymouth
Penzance
Bodmin
Plymouth
Plymouth
Launceston
Penzance LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Penzance

Penzance

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
N Cornwall 3
N Cornwall 4
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 4
Launceston 3
Launceston 2
Launceston 4
Launceston 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 4
Club Swam Under Level
N Cornwall 3
N Cornwall 4
Launceston 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 4
Launceston 4
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 2
Launceston 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



