Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:16.09	326	F	07/12/19	Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	N Cornwall	3
6:18.23	320	F	30/11/19	Carn Brea & Helston 9th Invitational Meet	Penzance	N Cornwall	4
6:25.27	303	F	20/07/19	Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:33.26	285	F	13/07/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:34.21	283	F	15/12/18	Carn Brea & Helston 8th Winter Invitational	Penzance LC	Launceston	4
6:34.81	282	F	01/12/18	Plymouth Leander Christmas Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:37.88	275	F	06/10/19	CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET	Bodmin	Launceston	2
6:38.81	273	F	21/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4
6:41.76	267	F	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
6:49.56	252	F	24/03/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
7:00.33	233	F	02/12/17	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	Penzance	Launceston	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:16.09	326	F	07/12/19	Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	N Cornwall	3
6:18.23	320	F	30/11/19	Carn Brea & Helston 9th Invitational Meet	Penzance	N Cornwall	4
6:37.88	275	F	06/10/19	CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET	Bodmin	Launceston	2
6:25.27	303	F	20/07/19	Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:33.26	285	F	13/07/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:38.81	273	F	21/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4
6:34.21	283	F	15/12/18	Carn Brea & Helston 8th Winter Invitational	Penzance LC	Launceston	4
6:34.81	282	F	01/12/18	Plymouth Leander Christmas Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:49.56	252	F	24/03/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
6:41.76	267	F	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
7:00.33	233	F	02/12/17	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	Penzance	Launceston	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS